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236-36 (COR) 

Jose “Pedo” Terlaje
Amanda L. Shelton
Tina Rose Muña Barnes
Joe S. San Agustin
Clynton E. Ridgell
Therese M. Terlaje
Telena Cruz Nelson
Sabina Flores Perez
V. Anthony Ada

Relative to recognizing and commending Mr. Danny Orlino for his lifetime of service to his country and his 
island home of Guam as a veteran, a musician and an employee of the Government of Guam.

12/29/21
10:00 a.m.

1/7/21
10:00 a.m.
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